(1a) Equissage Pulse Senior British Novice First Round & (1b) Senior 90cm Open

Entry

45
120
88

126

141
81
96
58
99

22

124
95
20
25
123

53

Rider

Hier, Ffion

Vickery, Carrie

Bird, Tom

Baker Steljes, Rebecca
Pinder, Lara

Reynolds, Jake

Burt, Hannah
Dellimore, Zara
Reynolds, Jake

Owers, Tristram
Bowman, Anne Rachael
Bowman, Johnathan Mathew
Brennan, Finbar
Pulleyn, Sophie

Middleton,

ilia
Turner Smith, Louise
Shaort, Elliott

Bacon, Luke

Tom Griffiths.

Tom Grant

Owers, Tristram
Tom Griffiths.

Owers, Tristram

Rectory Farm - 29 April 2021

Entries For Competition

Printed by Carole King at 29/04/2021 09:34:05

Horse Section
NLS DIVA SOPHIA COOL BNOV
ZARACOLLE Z BNOV
PARKFIELD COOPER BNOV
HILLFIELDS TEMPORALE BNOV
DUNKERRIN BOY BNOV
MULLAGH BLACK BOY BNOV
DAZZLE V BNOV
RIVERLAND BALLIVOR BNOV
FIVALE RIVER DANCE BNOV
PASSING CLOUD | BNOV
BOWLAND FELMENCO BNOV
DUVAL VAN DE KOYENBORRE Z BNOV
JCR WINNER 90CM
POPPYS SILVER DREAM 90CM
CASSILIENEKEH Z2 90CM
COMME JULLIANO 90CM
MONTREAL IV BNOV
DORITO 90CM
RUFUS 90CM
ARTHUR 90CM
WOLKEN FIREFLY 90CM
Fl 90CM
QUANTIZED 90CM

Results Prize
0/36.98 0/34.40 27.00
0/42.33 0/47 44 22.00
0/41.38 0/48.18 19.00

0/46.59 0/48.92

0/35.81 0/54.69

0/42.01 0/58.20

0/36.86 4(K)/44.48

4(K)I39.44 0/49.00

0/41.10 4(K)/50.47

0/42.04 4(K)/50.83

0/44.87 5(5)72.42

5(K:1)/48.68 11(KK:3)/70.42

0/40.66 0/38.39 27.00
0/39.35 0/52.34 22.00
0/40.41 0/55.69

0/38.51 0/65.44

(KKRR)/—~ Elim-Ref

B(KK)/45.47 9(KK:1)/68.95 Tkt

0/41.66 4(K)/50.04 Tkt

0/45.05 4(K)/63.12 Tkt

4(K)40.13 4(K)'51.15 Tkt

0/41.44 0/58.70 Tkt

0/42.33 0/53.14 Tkt

Pl

0o



Rectory Farm - 29 April 2021

(2a) Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery - First Round & (2b) Senior 1.00m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Carole King at 29/04/2021 10:48:42

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize PI S
21 Bowman, Anne Rachael POPSTAR IV D 0/40.04 0/42 .56 3200 |1 Y
126 Baker Steljes, Rebecca HILLFIELDS TEMPORALE D 0/43.02 0/45.66 2500 2 Y
120 Vickery, Carrie ZARACOLLE Z D 0/41.85 0/48.32 2200 |3 Y
35 Hunter, Stephanie Jane LILLIPUT BOOGIMAN D 0/42.42 0/49.09 4 Y
54 Bacon, Luke ROCKMOUNT VERONA D 0/42.52 0/50.83 5 Y
99 Owers, Tristram PASSING CLOUD | D 0/41.44 0/52.45 6 Y
20 Middleton, Emilia CASSILIENEKE H Z D 0/36.57 0/52.52 7 Y
102 Napthine, Amber THE BFG D 0/42.53 0/60.28 8 Y
96 Dellimore, Zara RIVERLAND BALLIVOR D 0/37.76 4(K)i44.18 9
45 Hier, Ffion NLS DIVA SOPHIA COOL D 4(K)/34.98 0/45.04 10
61 Burt, Hannah DAZZLE V D 4(K)/35.61 0/47.07 "

79 Hopkinson, lzzy FLAMENCQ PRINCESS D 0/41.20 4(K)i66.07 12

42 Gallucei, Matteo MORSE CODE Il D 0/42.36 5(R:1)/68.53 13

139 Drower, Megan SEE YOU THEN 1.00M 0/47.20 0/44.46 32.00 1 Y
82 Wilson, Diane QUESTIONTIME 1.00M 0/43.04 0/58.59 2500 2 Y
1 Gaibani, Natalie N COCANO 1.00M 0/42.19 4(K)/48.81 3

124 Brennan, Finbar JCR WINNER 1.00M 4(K)/42.14 4(K)41.86 4

25 Turmner Smith, Louise COMME JULLIANO 1.00M 0/43.62 18(KR:10)/77.89 5

38 Niklasson, Karen KANNANBALL Il 1.00M (RR)/—.— Elim-Ref -

101 Owers, Tristram QUANTIZED 1.00M B(KK)/42.36 0/55.51 Tkt -

53 Bacon, Luke DORITO 1.00M 4(K)/46.81 4(K)/64.15 Tkt -

100 Owers, Tristram WOLKEN FIREFLY 1.00M 0/42.08 0/50.62 Tkt -

145 Bella Lee FLICKER 1.00M 0/42.81 8(KK)/59.89 Tkt =



Entry

83
48

88

128
43

129

36
63

127

78
23
102
80
85
34
78
127
80
145
122

121

Rider

Punter, Jasmine Victoria
Matthews, Caroline
Bird, Tom

Hopkins, Daniella
Ellison, Gemma
Gallucci, Matteo
Stirling, Jack

Pulleyn, Sophie
Stronge, Poppy

Heleno, Manuel

Jones, Madeleine
Jewitt, Jenna

Cranton, Carla Jayne
Connell, Polly

Bowman, Johnathan Mathew
Napthine, Amber
Hopkinson, Izzy
Bowman, Johnathan Mathew
Hunter, Stephanie Jane
Connell, Polly

Jewitt, Jenna
Hopkinson, lzzy

Bella Lee

Tom Griffiths

Tom Griffiths

Rectory Farm - 29 April 2021

3 Senior 1.05m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Carole King at 29/04/2021 12:18:58

Horse

cLov

FRIEDAB

PARKFIELD COOPER

F SOLANGE

RAMBLER VDL

JEUBANTOS

CASINO ROYALE OS

IDA

P.S UNREAL

GAZELA DE BIARRITZ

INDIGO BH

GRANGE RED SPARROW

STRICTLY FERNHILL

WANDER LUST

CAMILLUS S Z

THE BFG

COLUMBCILLE HEATHER

CASTALIA 1l

MY GREY GOOSE

WANDER LUST

GRANGE RED SPARROW

COLUMBCILLE HEATHER

FLICKER

Fi

RUFUS

Results

0/40.03 0/35.43

0/47.46 0/35.84

0/48.31 0/41.74

0/44 67 0/44.24

0/46.23 0/49.54

0/49.18 0/52.27

0/45.21 0/56.36

0/48.21 0/56.56

0/48.31 0/57.18

0/46.91 4(K)/46.72
0/49.95 4(C)/61.92
4(K)/46.50 4(K)/49.76
9(R:5)/60.89 0/39.76
11(DK:3)/58.31 0/52.31
9(K:5)/61.00 4(K)/65.85
4(K)/52.31 (FR)/— . Elim-FR
0/44.73 (KFR)/~ . Elim-FR
0/48.21 (RR)/—-. Elim-Ref
(KT)-— Ret.

0/52.21 4(K)/54.73 HC
0/45.58 4(K)/50.55 HC
0/48.45 0/48.27 HC
0/51.31 12(KKK)/58.36 Tkt
4(K)/47.05 0/55.43 Tkt

0/48.96 4(K)/51.18 Tkt

Prize

32.00

25.00

22.00

20.00

20.00

PI

10

"

12

13

14

15



(4a) Lord & Lady Equestrian Senior Newcomers First Round & (4b) Senior 1.10m

Entry

48

128

131
41
144
200
43
64
62
130
24

67

115

146

54
104
36
116
67

33

92

Rider

Matthews, Caroline
Ellison, Gemma
Cranton, Carla Jayne
Lockwood, Ryan
Hopkins, Daniella
Rogers, Amelia
Stirling, Jack

Steven, Loma

Doyle, Keith
Bradstock, Alfie
Gallucci, Matteo
Jones, Madeleine
Backsirom, Samantha
Ray, Mackenzie

Hill, Jenna

Read, Hollie

Hooker, Bradfard
Fernyhough, Joseph
Stronge, Poppy
Sironge, Poppy
Stronge, Poppy
Bacon, Luke
Warner, Amelia Madelaine
Heleno, Manuel
Fernyhough, Joseph
Read, Hollie
Lockwood, Ryan
Tom Grant

Ludovica Marchisio

Rectory Farm - 29 April 2021

Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Carole King at 29/04/2021 14:53:02

Horse

FRIEDA B

RAMBLER VDL

STRICTLY FERNHILL

INNOVATOR SE

F SOLANGE

VINKO V

FEEL THE WIND SEMILLY

DALIFRANE CHALUSSE

GOLDEN GLOVE

MESSARO TW

JEUBANTOS

CARDENTA M

MISS CONTHARGOS TW

SKYFALL OS

BOSTON MAY

PLAY IT COOL Il

MR YEATS

CARLQ IV

P.S UNREAL

P.S1LOVE YOU

P.S TOMMY

ROCKMOQUNT VERONA

CALCOURT DENVER

GAZELA DE BIARRITZ

CALCOURT DENBIGH

PLAY IT COOL Il

FANTAET

s0C

QUANDO

Section

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

Resulls

0/45.22 0/37.00
0/48.84 0/37.76
0/45.59 0/40.77
0/46.77 0/40.99
0/44.02 0/43.51
0/51.33 0/44.51
0/46.06 0/48.00
0/52.86 0/46.18
0/49.31 0/48.18
0/46.82 0/48.19
0/49.43 0/49.40
0/48.23 0/49.98
0/49.83 0/49.99
0/47.77 0/53.08
0/48.81 0/53.88
4(K)/47.73 0/48.77
4(K)/52.58 0/49.67
4(K)Y46.79 0/52.79
4(K)/50.38 0/56.06
4(K)/50.45 0/56.94
4(K)49.77 0/63.54
8(KK)/48.11 0/45.31

B(KK)42.79 4(K)'53.88

29(KKKC:13)/68.89 4(K)i48.95

0748.56 4(K)/49.85 HC
051,66 0/52.91 Tkt
0/52.36 4(K)/59.84 Tkt

A(K)/50.59 4(K)/54.83 Tkt

Prize

42.00

32.00

22.00

22.00

22.00

22.00

0.00

3

20

21

22

23

24

oo



Entry

91
75

7

143
144
116
109
24
B84
81
20
115
89
132
76
70
86
88
107

108

Rectory Farm - 29 April 2021

(5a) National 1.15m Members Cup Qualifier & (5b) Senior 1.15m Open

Rider

Whittington, Laura
Jocelyn, Daniel
Jocelyn, Daniel
Angel, Erin

Doyle, Keith

Doyle, Keith
Fernyhough, Joseph
Bradstock, Alfie

Hill, Jenna

Jones, Madeleine
Hopkinson, lzzy
Bird, Tom
Fernyhough, Joseph
Bird, Tom

Stirling, Jack
Jocelyn, Daniel
Comack, Millicent
Cox, Ava

Cox, Ava

Tom Grant

Kathryn Robinson

Entries For Competition

Printed by Carole King at 29/04/2021 14:51:46

Horse

HAYESTOWN DIAMOND LADY

LISSYEGAN RORY

‘OSH DOUGIE

FLEETING MEETING

SPIDER |

GOLDEN GLOVE

CALCOURT DENBIGH

HAZZLE DAZZLE

BOSTON MAY

CARDENTAM

OGUE BALLINASILLOGUE BOY

REBEL RHYME

CARLO IV

COWLING HOT GOSSIP

CRISOBAL 0S8

DUKE OF CHAMPIONS

KALAMITY

GLORIOSA VAN TWELVE OAKS

GLORIOSA VAN TWELVE OAKS

S0C

RIO

Section

BM1.15

BM1.15

BM1.15

BM1.15

1.15M

1.15M

1.15M

BM1.15

BM1.15

BM1.15

BM1.15

BM1.15

1.15M

BM1.15

1.15M

BM1.15

BM1.15

1.15M

BM1.15

1.15M

1.15M

Results

0/45.00 0/37.35

0/50.31 0/40.79

0/49.54 0/41.17

0/48.57 0/45 55

0/47.21 0/46.00

0/44.26 0/47 80

0/47.33 0/48.84

0/51.07 0/52.79

0/51.52 0/58 60

0/48.07 4(K)/49.21
4(K)/49.21 0/49.75
4(K)/49.65 0/51.34
4(K)/48.16 0/51.77
4(K)/47.55 0/51.90
4(K)/'50.06 0/55.04
7(K:3)/54.62 0/50.40
4(K)/49.97 4(K)/54.01
35(KRK:23)/74 43 4(K)/56.69
4(K)/46.02 0/56.02 HC
17(KK:9)/60.71 4(K)/53.87 Tkt

4(K)/48.87 4(K)/56.72 Tkt

Prize

52.00

37.00

27.00

22.00

22.00

Pl

0o



Entry

98
118
7
28

143

137
"7
136
30
13
41
12
65
134

140

29
142
105
81
138
59
135
89
a0
109
133
71
a1

56

47

a7

32

108

Rectory Farm - 29 April 2021

(6a) Equitop GLME Senior Foxhunter First Round & (6b) Senior 1.20m Open

Rider

Stronge, Poppy
Bowman, Johnathan Mathew
Fernyhough, Joseph
Jocelyn, Daniel

Lockwood, Ryan

Doyle, Keith

Angel, Erin

Ray, Ashley

Fernyhough, Joseph

Ray, Ashley

Lockwood, Ryan

Bradstock, Alfie

Steven, Loma

Bradstock, Alfie

Coudray, Tiana

Stirling, Jack

Bowman, Johnathan Mathew
Hooker, Bradford

Lockwood, Ryan

Doyle, Keith

Warner, Amelia Madelaine
Hopkinson, lzzy

Kearney, Tadhg

Reynolds, Jake

Stirling, Jack

Bird, Tom

Bird, Tom

Bradstock, Alfie

Ray, Mackenzie

Cornock, Millicent
Whittington, Laura

Rogers, Amelia

Barr, April

Betteridge, Megan Louise
Paton, Scarlett

Bowman, Johnathan Mathew
Lockwood, Ryan

Kathryn Robinson

Entries For Competition

Printed by Carole King at 29/04/2021 16:46:26

Horse

MERVS THANKS A MILLION 11

ATHRILLER

IEJOOR

OSH DOUGIE

INNOVATOR SE

SPIDER |

FLEETING MEETING

0S MEURSAULT

CALCOURT PARTICLE

0S BOURGOGNE ROUGE

CETALOUBET PS8

ILLUSION B I

DALIFRANE CHALUSSE

MESSARO TW

CANCARAS GIRL

0S LE CORTON GRAND

EMOTION DE L'EXTASE

MR YEATS

CALCOURT WESTPOINT

ELATI

CALCOURT DORADO

QGUE BALLINASILLOGUE BOY

FEELINGS

BONMAHON BLUE SHAKER

OAKINGHAM PASETA

COWLING HOT GOSSIP

REBEL RHYME

HAZZLE DAZZLE

08 CHATEAU LATOUR

BOAVISTA DELSENDAM

HAYESTOWN DIAMOND LADY

VINROY V

BANDOENG R

JAZZ MEN DE SEPTON

COURAGE Il

ARGENDA

TINKAS BROOK Il

RIO

Section

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

Results

0/43.51 0/40.27
0/41.08 0/42.41

014221 0/43.10
0/41.77 0/44.33
0/40.19 0/45.07
0/41.43 0/45.78
0/39.48 0/46.79
0/41.48 0/47.78
0/37.67 0/47.82
0/41.27 0/49.55
0/40.60 0/49.97

0/43.21 0/50.59
074491 0/51.99
0/43.33 0/52.21

0/41.71 0/52.28

0/43 56 0/53.21

0/43.29 3(3)/57.38
0/40.82 4(K)/43.66
0/41.35 4(K)/50.32
4(K)/40.79 0/51.83
0/41.22 4(K)/52.37
0/43.27 4(K)/52.87
4(K)/42.20 0/53.32
4(K)/41.14 1(1)/55.38
0/41.21 7(K:3)/57.33
4(K)/40.73 4(K)/53 84
4(K)/41.01 5(K:1)/55.30
11(D:7)/54.40 6(K:2)/56.32
31(RK:23)/70.30 10(K:6)/60.57
0/37.70 0/35.92
0/42.03 0/37.16
0/41.28 0/40.16
0/41.98 0/41.19
0/39.56 0/45.29
0/42.88 0/50.66
0/42.02 0/53.90
0/37.94 4(K)/40.83

0/38.48 3(3)/57.39 Tkt

Prize

52.00

37.00

27.00

2200

22.00

22.00

52.00

37.00

i

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

1

0o



Rectory Farm - 29 April 2021

(7a) "Stroud Farm Services" National 1.30m Open & (7b) "Stroud Farm Services"
National 1.40m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Carole King at 29/04/2021 17:35:00

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl
119 Fernyhough. Joseph CALCOURT QUICKTIME “FAO1‘30 0/39.10 0/38.11 15000 1
32 Lockwood, Ryan TINKAS BROOK Il FQ1.30 0/39.78 0/41.61 12500 | 2

M
118 Fernyhough, Joseph IEJOOR ;“01 30 0/40.93 0/41.75 100.00 | 3
m Bradstock, Alfie DANTEE VAN DE MOSKIFARM :AC“ 30 0/41.29 0/42.57 4
10 Bradstock, Alfie CLASSY CAT HFAQ1 40 0/40.20 0/47.92 5
113 Bradstock, Alfie ILLUSION B Il ;‘QLBO 0/40.91 0/50.32 6
7 Cornock, Millicent BOAVISTA DELSENDAM ;01‘30 4(K)/37.98 0/43.25 7
a7 Betteridge, Megan Louise JAZZ MEN DE SEPTON ;Qi 30 4(K)/i41.90 0/51.61 8
56 Rogers, Amelia VINROY ¥ ;101 30 0/43.89 4(4)/55.14 9
31 Paton, Scarlett COURAGE Ill :;]1 30 0/42.93 6(K:2)/53.19 10
! Ellison, Gemma JANOUT A ;IQI 30 0/41.98 8(KK)/47.99 "

14 Ellison, Gemma CYNTHIAFLINT FQ1.30 0/39.95 (FH)/—.-- Elim-FH -
M

0o



